www.ntractorclub.com



Scraper

Figure 1 - Dearborn Economy Scraper




Scraper

Fi 1 = 19-1,;7 Dearborn Economy Scraper

FIG.| PART NO NAME AND DESCRIPTION %é:
1
GROUP 1-1 DEARBORN ECONOMY SCRAPER, MODEL 19-147  [19-1L7
1 | 11444 BLADE, Back, 4 x 65-1/2x3/8 . . . . .. ... e il
2 | 114374 BLADE, Front, 6 x 64=7/B x1/2 . . . . « ¢« ¢ v o v i
3 | 301204-S BOLT, 5/8 - 11 x 1-3/L Plow) 12
- Ll 7h6-5 WASHER, 3/k Flat (Back) ) Blade to Hinge (6) 6
= 34811-8 LOCKWASHER, 5/8 (Back) ) Blade to Moldboard (6) 6
- 33849-5 NUT, 5/8 - 11 Hex ) 12
L | 114373 PIN, Drawbar, 7/8 x b . . . . « v v v v v v v v v .. 2
S | 114528 PIN, Shatlk LOCK « « « s 5 s s & ¢« s & 5 5 & 5 & & = 4 1
6 | 114451 SPRING, LoCk Bal + « « o« & o o o « « o o o » 2
6A| 27782-5 BOLT, 1/4 = 20 x 1 Rd H4)
--| 3L4805-s LOCKWASHER, 1/h ) Spring to Tool Bar Angle . 2
--| 34095-S » 1/h = 20 Square )
7 | 11452 SHANK, Scarifier . . . . .. . .. .. RS R w4 6
8 | 114590 INT, Scarifier . . . . ¢ v v ¢ v & v o v v v v o 6
9 | 114395 AL, Dearborn Economy - End Plate . . . . . . . . . 2
) 10 | 114588 ECAL, Maxi-Load Moldboard = Rear Mbldboard . . . . . 1
-- | 114589 ECAL, Positive Locked Ripping Teeth - Tool Bar . . . 1




8artlwaua tor

\\J

Figure 2 - Dearborn Earthcavator




Earthcavator

Figure 2 - Dearborn Earthcavator

FIG.| PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION QTY. REQ.
2 O| &
(Dearborn Earthcavator, Model 19-150, 65" | = =&
GROUP 1-2(Dearborn Earthcavator, Model 19-151, 72" | o | o &
(Dearborn Earthcavator, Model 19-152, 8o | = [ ~I~
1 | 11437k BLADE, Scraper, 6 x 64-7/8 x1/2 . . . . . .. .. 2
- | 114340 BLADE, Scraper, 6 x 71-7/8 x1/2 . . . . . .. .. 2
- 11hh1§ BLADE,ESEraper, 6 x ;ﬁ-‘r/& :): 1/2 o o ol ih
2 | 30120k4-S BOLT - 11 x 1-3/4 Plow
- 338’49-8 WUT,’S 8 - 11 Hex )Bl&de to Moldboard 12 |12 lh
3 | 114373 PIN, Drawbar, 7/8 x L + . « « ¢« v v ¢ o0 v v v v W 2| 2
-~ | 114406 PIN, Drawbar, 1-1/8 x L4-3/L . . . . . . . . . . .. 2
L | 114371 ROD, Tool Bary 3/ X 67 « ¢« v o« o ¢ o o v o o 1
- | 114339 ROD, Tool Bar, 3/Lx73-7/8 . . . . . .. . ... 1
- | 1147 ROD, Tool Bary, 3/ x82-1/8 . . . . . ... .... 1
- 72073-S COTTER PIN, 3/16 X 1=1/2 & & s & o o o « « s s « 2| 2|2
S | 114376 SHANK, Scarifier . . . . . « « « “ o ow o s 6 7|7
6 | 114590 POINT, SCarifi@l . « o« « v o « o o o « o o o o o » 6 77
7 | 114363 SPRING, Extension, 13/16 x 2-13/16 . = s 2| 2|2
8 | 114361 HANDLE, Earthcavator . . . .. . .. . ... ... 1|1
- | 11L4O7 HANDIE, Earthcavator . . . . . « ¢« v v ¢ o « + & 1
9 20L69-3 BOLT, 3/8 -~ 24 x 1-1/2 Hex Hd)
- 34807-8 LOCKWASHER, 3/8 ) Handle to Trip . . 2| 2|2
- | 33800-s NUT, 3/8 - 2l Hex
10 | 114393 DECAL, Dearborn Earthcavator - Pivot Arms . . . .| 2 | 2| 2
- | 114589 DECAL, Positive Locked Ripping Teeth - Tool Bar . .| 1 | 1|1
-- | 114588 DECAL, Maxi-Load Moldboard - Moldboard . . . . . 1(1|1




Landscaper

Figure 3 - Dearborn Landscaper

h



a(’andécaper

Figure 3 - Dearborn Landscaper

FIG.| PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION ;’iﬁ;
L2 w| o
GROUP 1-3 (Dearborn Landscaper, 65%, Model 19-148 ’.2:f ‘.=:|
(Dearborn Landscaper, 72", Model 19-1L8 o o
1 | 114536 BLADE, Backfill, 6 x 65-1/2x1/2 . . ... ¢ &5 s 1
- | 114h75 BLADE, Backfill, 6 x 72 x1/2 . . . v v v v ¢ v o o & 1
2 | 11437h BLADE, Seraper, 6 x 64=-7/8 x1/2 . . . . . . . ... 1
- | 11,340 BLADE, Scraper, 6 x 71-7/8 x1/2 . . ... .. .. . 1
3 30&0&:5 BOLT, 9/8/1-: 11 x %-3/1; Plow); 12 12
- W73 WASHER, 3/L Flat (Blackfill
- | 348118 LOCKWASHER, 5/8 (Blackfill) ) biade to Moldboard 6 6
- 33849~ NUT, 5/8 - 11 Hex 12(12
h | 114373 PIN, Drawbar, 7/8 xbL . . . . . . 5 B S 835 2| 2
5 | 114528 PIN, Shank LocK « « « + o o o o o o ¢ s ¢ « & « o es | 111
6 | 11L4kS BAR, LOCK + « + v o « v v o o o « o o & R
- | 11h478 BAR, TO0K + « s s o s « s mo s o § 8§ 5 1
7 | 11h451 SPRING, Lock . . . . . I - -
8 27782-S BOLT, 1/k4 - 20 x 1 R4 Hd)
- 34805-5 LOCKWASHER, 1/l ) Spring to Tool Bar 2| 2
- 34095-5 UT, 1/L - 20 Square
9 | 114452 SHANK, Scarifier . . . . . 6| 8
10 | 114590 POINT, Scarifier . . . . . . . . E% R A EE B 6| 8
11 | 114394 DECAL, Dearborn Landscaper . . . « & o « o o o o o 2| 2
-- | 1144589 DECAL, Positive Locked Ripping Teeth . . . . . . . . | 1|1
-- | 114588 DECAL, Maxi-Load Moldboard . . . . . § s % & W EE (1




,(’andécaper

Figure 4 = Control & Spring Parts

FIG.| PART NO. NAME AND DESCRIPTION %Y y
h | O
- 1 (Dearborn Landscaper, 65", Model 19-1L8 ﬁ; 7—?
GROUP 1-4 (Dearborn Landscaper, 72", Model 19-1L9 o) %
1 | 114522 SPRING, Extension, 1 x 5-3/8 Y M . 2] 2
2 | 114488 SPRING, Torsion, Right . . . . . . . « ¢« ¢ v v « & « 1)1
3 | 11khL89 SPRING, Torsion, Left . « « « v « s« s v s ® ¢ o & & » 111
i | 11h497 HOLDER ASSEMBLY, Spring . . . . . . . # - .| 2]2
Congists of Holder plus:
S 1305125 PIN, Roll, 5/6 x 1=3/Lk & v « « ¢« « o « & s« w || 2] 2
6 | 305125 PIN, Ro11l, 5/26 x 1-3/4 . . . . . . . . 3 2| 2
g 11h51;.8 BRACKET 788pr1161g Ho}ger " .) .......... . 2 g
20348-58 BOLT, 3/8 - 16 x 3/k Hex Hd 2
- | 34Bor-s LOCKWASHER, 3/8 j Ol Ui S 2|2
9 | 11450k ARM, Lift, LOWEI . . « « « ¢ o« o o o o o o « o o o & 1|1
10 |114503 ARM, Lift, Upper . . . . « « « « + & s B e v R 1(1
11 | 114505 LINK, Handle Connecting « . . . . . . . ® € w 2|2
12 | 11kk8S HANDIE, Iift . . . . . . . . . . 1(1
13 | 114507 PIN, 88 x 2.00 Headed, Drld .+ . « & « & o « « = + & 2|2
1 |114508 PIN, Lift Arm, 7/8 x 3-1/2 . . ... .. .. o Wi 38 1|1
15 |114500 PIN, o5 x 200 Headed, DFld « « + o o o o o« o « + & & 3|3
16 |11k4502 PIN, o5 x 1e62 Headedy Drld « « « ¢ o« o o « s o o -« 2|2
17 L4750-58 WASHER, T/8 Flat . . + v « « v o « & I E1E)
18 LL734-S WASHRR, 3/2° 7188 « v « s 6 5 v o s s s s w s mms s |5]5
19 72109-S COTTER PINy 3/16 X 2 v v o ¢ o o o o o o o o o o o« 3(3
- 720Lk4-S COTTER PIN, 3/ X 1ud/B 4 s 6 « & « 10 « s 5 6 © » » » 5|5
PA-6926 11587 -





